
Join our super fun disco dance party today as
we bop till we drop!

Disco Party

Disco Ball.
Musical Statues.
Incursion $4

Bubble Wand.
Water Cup Relay.

Have loads of fun with all sorts of bubbles.
Who can make the biggest bubble?

Bubbles Bubbles Bubbles 

Race around the track 
in the Kidz Go Karts.

Kidz Go Karts 

Marble Track Race.
Hare and the Tortise.

Incursion $14

Have a splashtastic day cooling down with
super fun water games. Bring your bathers

and rashie as you will get wet! 

Splash Party

Incursion $5

Thursday 25th JanuaryWednesday 24th January

Race your friends in the dual Mario Karts
and Daytona Arcade Games onsite today.

Racing Car Arcade Games

Mario Pop-Up Character.
Wired.

Incursion $14

Monday 15th January

Thursday 21st December

Craigie Heights Vacation Care Programme

Tuesday 19th December Wednesday 20th December

15th December 2023 - 30th January 2024 

Full

days vacation

care fro
m as litt

le

as $8.50

per day*

 Lantern.
Rock, Paper, Scissors Ignite. 

Create your own lanterns today.
Lanterns

Bees.
Pollen Collector.
Incursion $9

Alternative to Single Use Plastic: Making
Beeswax Wraps and exploration of other

options to single use products.

Beeswax Wraps

Friday 5th January

Friday 22nd December

Wednesday 3rd January Thursday 4th January

Dodge and weave through the inflatable
arena where the action takes place. 

Dodgeball

African Necklace.
Nyama-Nyama-Nyama.

 

Etch Art.
Shadow Squash.

Create scratch art paper, then scratch to
watch a rainbow of colours emerge.

Scratch Art

Friday 12th January

Monday 8th January

Tuesday 9th January Wednesday 10th January Thursday 11th January

Design and decorate your own 
set of nesting Stacking Dolls.

Stacking Dolls

Kadinsky Painting. Hungry Snake.
Incursion $5

Friday 19th JanuaryTuesday 16th January Wednesday 17th January Thursday 18th January

Join our modern artist workshop creating an
Under the Sea illustration on digital

technology.

Digital Art Workshop

Canvas.
Hot ‘Beach Ball’.

Monday 22nd January

Tuesday 23rd January

Frisbee Golf 

Frisbee.
Keep It Up.

Incursion $8

It’s golf with a frisbee!

Monday 18th December

Create a message in a bottle and take home a
sand art frame today. 

Sand Art

Sand Frame.
Stone, Bridge and Tree. 

Friday 15th December

 Watch the extraordinary, jam-packed “Pillow
Fight” puppet show at the Spare Parts

Puppet Theatre, Claremont Showgrounds.

Spare Parts Puppet Theatre 

Excursion $29

Excursion $39

Roll up, Roll up! Step up to the arcade
games and dodgem cars at Archie Brothers 

Cirque Electriq Karrinyup.

Monday 29th January

Be treated to breathtaking views of the
playing surface view from the Stadium and

experience the inner sanctum.

Optus Stadium Tour

Excursion $29

Tuesday 2nd January

Aquarium.
Crossfire.

Incursion $5

It's laser tag but with water! Bring your
bather's and rashie.

Water Tag

Create your own naughts and crosses game
from clay to take home.

Clay Day

Incursion $4

Clay Candle Holder.
Tic Tac Toe.

Let’s celebrate the last day of the Zig Zags
OSHC year with a Party! 

Party Day!

Party Hat. Party 
Popper. 
Limbo. 

A hands on fun filled workshop of science
experiments. 

Science Experiments

Helicopter.
Bouncing Ball.
Incursion $8

Tuesday 30th January

Lights, Camera, Action!

Excursion $22

Join us to see Wonka [PG] whilst enjoying
some popcorn at the movies.

Aquatic Critter’s Up Close 
Introduction into fresh water and sea

water life with the interactive 
touch-pool today..

Turtles.
Crocodile.

Incursion $12

Summertime Foam Insert.
Foam Ring Toss.

Incursion $8

Slip and slide in the foam today.
Don’t forget your bathers and rashie.

Foam Party

Learn how to create sound effects for movies
 using common objects found

 in your everyday life.

SoundToons

Shaker.
Freeze Dance.

Incursion $22.50

A hands on workshop offering a unique
opportunity to touch, play with and explore

vintage real world items. 

Play in the Past 

Cup and Ball Game.
Elastics.

Incursion $6

*When 90% Child Care Subsidy rebates are applied, if eligible

Decorate and enjoy your own ice cream
sundae with syrups and toppings galore!

Ice-cream Sundae

Shaving Foam Marbling.
Syrup Maze.

Incursion $6.50

Watercolour Suncatcher.
Ice and Spoon Race.

Incursion $18
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